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Shenzhen Filmbase Technology Co., Ltd.

invisible display
Holographic

Energy Saving
75%

Visual Transparency
95-99%

WINDOW DISPLAY ART FENCE URBAN LANDSCAPE

Adjustable high
brightness

Ultra thin 2mm

High definition
transparent

Multiple displaysEasy to install

Non-destructive
repair Multiple controls

Crop stitching
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Product Model

— Holographic Invisible Display
FILMBASE LED Film

Shenzhen Filmbase Technology Co., Ltd.
www.smartfilmbase.com

Products

Pitch

Screen brightness (nits)

Visual transparency

Pixel pitch

Module

Pixel density 

Best view distance 

Viewing angle 

Average square power 

Maximum square power 

Invisible 01

P3.9

0~5000

≥90%

4x4mm

W240xH≤1500

62500

≥4m

≥160°

230W

650W

Invisible 02

P4.9

0~5000

≥90%

5x5mm

W240xH≤1500

40000

≥5m

≥160°

230W

650W

Invisible 03

P5.9

0~5000

≥95%

6x6mm

W240xH≤1500

27556

≥6m

≥160°

230W

650W

Invisible 04

P7.9

0~5000

≥95%

8x8mm

W240xH≤1500

15625

≥8m

≥160°

230W

650W

Invisible 05

P10

0~5000

≥95%

10x10mm

W240xH≤1500

10000

≥10m

≥160°

230W

650W

Invisible 06

P16

0~4000

≥95%

15x15mm

W240xH≤1500

4356

≥15m

≥160°

230W

650W

Invisible 07

P20

0~3000

≥98%

20x20mm

W240xH≤1500

2500

≥20m

≥160°

160W

480W

Invisible 08

P30

0~1200

≥98%

30x30mm

W240xH≤1500

1089

≥30m

≥160°

100W

260W

Invisible 09

Consultation Customization

Consultation Customization

Consultation Customization

Consultation Customization

Consultation Customization

Consultation Customization

≥160°

Consultation Customization

Consultation Customization

Products

Pitch

Screen brightness (nits)

Visual transparency

Pixel pitch

Module

Pixel density 

Best view distance 

Viewing angle 

Average square power 

Maximum square power 

Product Model

32-bit current gain

Static state

-20°C~50°C

-40°C~70°C

10-90%

5-95%

65536 levels

3840

Pixel specification 

Pixel package

Color uniformity

Grayscale level 

Refresh rate

1R1G1B

1515 / 2020

±0.003

Control method

Brightness adjustment

Drive method

Working temperature 

Storage temperature 

Working humidity 

Storage humidity 

Technical ParametersStructural

Mobile phone/computer

Support video Internalstorage/U disk/synchronization

Screen material Flexible substrate + organic resinNote: Color and thickness do not represent the actual 
situation,only for the convenience of illustration.

See through multi layer Integrated 
circuitboard design makes more 
clear moretransparency and less 
heat.

PCB
Display chip, Control lC, Cooling 
system all in one with HD, lower 
carbon, longer life.

Display chip

FILMBASE NZ by COLOURWORX
Email: sales@colourworx.co.nz   Tel: +64 9 263 0500
Address: Unit D / 138 Plunket Ave, Manukau, Auckland 2104, NZ
www.colourworx.co.nz  

0125v1

www.filmbase.co.nz  


